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NAMIBIAN STOCK EXCHANGE
Weekly Market Index

19 - 23 September 2022

Capital Index

Capital Index

FTSE Index Code |Major/Sector Markets

(ALSH)
N098
N099

N15
N20
N30
N35
N40
N45
N55
N65

JSE All Share Index
Overall
Local

Telecommunications
Health Care

Financials

Real Estate

Consumer Discretionary
Consumer Staples
Basic Materials

Utilities

(NAD) Today

1,435.75
477.22

241.61
58.59
423.32
1,411.74
2,454.00
1,078.67
538.19
1,000.00

(NAD) Prev.
Week
66,584.30
1,502.94
484.13

241.34
60.15
430.82
1,513.22
2,618.06
1,070.07
585.63
1,000.00

Change
(3,167.60)
(67.19)
(6.91)

0.27
(1.55)
(7.49)

(101.48)

(164.06)

8.60
(47.44)

Actual

% Change |Dividend Yield | |

-4.76%
-4.47%
-1.43%

0.11%

-2.58%
-1.74%
-6.71%
-6.27%

0.80%

-8.10%

0.00%

6.16
5.30

7.99
0.62
6.06
8.49
9.67
2.66
6.98

Movement since

Dec 2021
-13.96%
-8.65%
-9.80%

-17.00%
41.27%
-0.90%

-0.23%
4.72%
-18.35%

Dec 2021
73,709.40
1,571.65
529.09

291.08
41.47
427.17
1,370.89
2,459.63
1,030.01
659.14
1,000.00

High 2022

77,536.10
1,887.60|

529.29

291.08
61.20
534.72
1,662.24
3,060.90
1,188.36
828.54
1,000.00

Low 2022

1,416.36
462.58

291.08
39.53
422.97
527.44
2,170.53
959.60
528.78
1,000.00

NSX

NSX Overall & JSE ALSH Indices
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